acceptance thereof:- 

The resignation from services tendered by Ms. Rekha, Lab. 
Technician has been accepted by the Competent Authority w.e.f. 
16.2.2012 from the date of proceeding on leave and accordingly she is 
required to deposit a sum of Rs.84,458/- Eighty Four Thousand Four 
Hundred Fifty Eight) only, on account of un expired period of notice. 

She is therefore required to return the EHS Card, Identity Card, 
Library Card and Name Plate issued to her if any. 

She may therefore be relieved of her duties and accordingly a “No 
Demand Certificate” be issued.